
Program subject to change.  Visit moonlight.com.au for the most up to date program.
*No Free Tickets      CTC: Check The Classification

moonlightcinema moonlightcinemafacebook.com/moonlightcinema

DECEMBER PROGRAM 
BUY NOW AT MOONLIGHT.COM.AU

SYDNEY: BELVEDERE AMPHITHEATRE IN CENTENNIAL PARK, 24 NOV 2022 – 26 MARCH 2023

BUT WAIT, THERE’S MORE! 
DOWNLOAD the January program from December 16

DATE FILM RATING

Thu 24 Nov Don’t Worry Darling M

Fri 25 Nov Where The Crawdads Sing M

Sat 26 Nov Sonic The Hedgehog 2 PG

Sun 27 Nov Top Gun: Maverick M

Tue 29 Nov Bullet Train MA15+

Wed 30 Nov Thor: Love and Thunder M

Thu 1 Dec Bros MA15+

Fri 2 Dec Ticket to Paradise  PRESENTED BY OUR OFFICIAL GREEN PARTNER GARNIER M

Sun 4 Dec Elvis M

Tue 6 Dec Grease  PRESENTED BY OUR OFFICIAL GREEN PARTNER GARNIER PG

Wed 7 Dec Don’t Worry Darling M

Thu 8 Dec Smile MA15+

Fri 9 Dec Mrs. Haris Goes To Paris PG

Sat 10 Dec Puss in Boots: The Last Wish  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER CTC

Sun 11 Dec Top Gun: Maverick M

Tue 13 Dec Die Hard M

Wed 14 Dec The Holiday  PRESENTED BY OUR OFFICIAL GREEN PARTNER GARNIER M

Thu 15 Dec How the Grinch Stole Christmas PG

Fri 16 Dec Love Actually M

Sat 17 Dec Home Alone PG

Sun 18 Dec Love Actually M

Tue 20 Dec Elf G

Wed 21 Dec Die Hard M

Thu 22 Dec Love Actually M

Fri 23 Dec The Fabelmans  PREVIEW PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER CTC

Tue 27 Dec The Menu CTC

Wed 28 Dec Lyle, Lyle, Crocodile  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER G

Thu 29 Dec I Wanna Dance with Somebody  PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER CTC

Fri 30 Dec Blueback  PREVIEW PRESENTED BY ENERGIZER CTC


